Market to better the best MARKET CREATORS LIMITED

Date: 26th APRIL, 2024

To, Department of Corporate Services **BSE Limited,** Floor 25, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code - 526891

Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) for the year ended 31st March, 2024

Dear Sir,«

In Compliance with Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended); forwarding herewith a Compliance Certificate for the year ended 31st March, 2024.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

For Market Creators Limited

Digitally signed by KALPESH JAYANTILAL KALPESH JAYANTILAL SHAH Date: 2024.04.26 SHAH 17:28:30 +05'30'

Kalpesh Shah Director

Encl. As above

Regd. & Corporate Office : "Creative Castle" 70, Sampatrao Colony, Opp. Masonic Hall, Productivity Raod, Baroda - 390 007. Ph. : +91 265 2354075 Fax : +91 265 2340214 E-mail : info@marketcreators.net, www.sharemart.co.in CIN: L74140GJ1991PLCO16555 Date: April 22, 2024

To, BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Compliance Certificate

[Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby confirm that all activities in relation to share transfer facility during the period 1st April, 2023 to 31st March,2024 are maintained by the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, viz., Link Intime India Private Limited, which is a category-I, Registrar & Share Transfer Agent registered with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) vide Registration Number INR000004058.

You are requested to take the same on record.

For Market Creators Limited

KALPESH JAYANTILAL SHAH Kalpesh Shah (Director)

Digitally signed by KALPESH JAYANTILAL SHAH Date: 2024.04.26 17:30:12 +05'30'

For Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.



(Authorized Representative)